
Council Committee Calendar 2020/21 

 

May 2020 

Thursday 7 May  London Mayoral Election 

Thursday 21 May  Full Council AGM / Regulatory 

 

June 2020 

Monday 1 June  Keep free for Member briefing/training  

Tuesday 2 June  Overview & Scrutiny Committee 

Wednesday 3 June  Community Safety Partnership (daytime) 

     

Monday 8 June  Planning Sub Committee 

Tuesday 9 June  Environment & Community Safety Scrutiny Panel 

Alexandra Palace Joint Statutory Advisory & Consultative 

Committees 

Wednesday 10 June Health & Wellbeing (daytime) 

Monday 15 June  Children & Young People Scrutiny Panel 

Tuesday 16 June  Cabinet 

Thursday 18 June  Adults & Health Scrutiny Panel 

    Licensing Sub Committee B 

Monday 22 June  Housing & Regeneration Scrutiny Panel 

Monday 29 June  Planning Sub Committee 

Tuesday 30 June  Standards Committee 

    Staffing & Remuneration Committee 

 

July 2020 

Thursday 2 July  Regulatory Committee 

Monday 6 July  Keep free for Member briefing/training 

Tuesday 7 July  Cabinet 

Thursday 9 July  Alexandra Palace & Park Board 

Monday 13 July  Full Council 

Tuesday 14 July  Corporate Parenting Advisory Committee 

    Pensions Committee & Board 

Thursday 16 July  Licensing Sub Committee A 

Monday 20 July  Overview & Scrutiny Committee 

Thursday 30 July  Corporate Committee 

 

August 2020 

Tuesday 4 August  Licensing Sub Committee B 

 

September 2020 

Tuesday 1 September Adults & Health Scrutiny Panel 

    Licensing Sub Committee A 



Alexandra Palace Joint Statutory Advisory & Consultative 

Committees 

Monday 7 September Keep free for Member Briefing/training 

Tuesday 8 September Planning Sub Committee 

Thursday 10 September Environment & Community Safety Scrutiny Panel 

    Pensions Committee & Board 

Monday 14 September Housing & Regeneration Scrutiny Panel 

    Alexandra Palace & Park Board 

Tuesday 15 September Cabinet 

Thursday 17 September Corporate Committee 

    Children & Young People Scrutiny Panel 

 

October 2020 

Thursday 1 October  Staffing & Remuneration Committee 

Monday 5 October  Keep free for Member Briefing/training  

Tuesday 6 October  Standards Committee 

    Overview & Scrutiny Committee 

Wednesday 7 October Community Safety Partnership (daytime) 

    

Monday 12 October  Planning Sub Committee 

Tuesday 13 October Cabinet 

Wednesday 14 October Health & Wellbeing Board (daytime) 

Thursday 15 October Licensing Sub Committee A 

Tuesday 20 October Corporate Parenting Advisory Committee 

 Regulatory Committee 

 

November 2020 

Monday 2 November Keep free for Member briefing 

Tuesday 3 November Environment & Community Safety Scrutiny Panel 

 Licensing Sub Committee B 

Thursday 5 November Housing & Regeneration Scrutiny Panel 

Alexandra Palace Joint Statutory Advisory & Consultative 

Committees 

Monday 9 November Planning Sub Committee  

 Children & Young People Scrutiny Panel 

Tuesday 10 November Cabinet 

Monday 16 November Full Council 

Tuesday 17 November Adults & Health Scrutiny Panel 

 Pensions Committee & Board 

Monday 23 November Overview & Scrutiny Committee 

 

December 2020 

Tuesday 1 December Keep free for Member briefing/ training 



Thursday 3 December Corporate Committee 

 Licensing Sub Committee A 

Monday 7 December Planning Sub Committee 

Tuesday 8 December Cabinet 

Thursday 10 December Environment & Community Safety Scrutiny Panel 

 Adults & Health Scrutiny Panel 

Monday 14 December Children & Young People Scrutiny Panel 

 Alexandra Palace & Park Board 

Tuesday 15 December Housing & Regeneration Scrutiny Panel 

Wednesday 16 December Community Safety Partnership (daytime) 

 

January 2021 

Monday 4 January Keep free for Member briefing/ training 

Tuesday 5 January Licensing Sub Committee B 

Monday 11 January Planning Sub Committee 

Tuesday 12 January Overview & Scrutiny (budget) 

Thursday 14 January Corporate Parenting Advisory Committee 

 Regulatory Committee 

Monday 18 January Overview & Scrutiny (budget) 

Tuesday 19 January Cabinet 

Thursday 21 January Pensions Committee & Board 

Monday 25 January Standards Committee 

 

February 2021 

Monday 1 February Keep free for Member briefing/ training 

Tuesday 2 February Staffing & Remuneration Committee 

Thursday 4 February Corporate Committee 

Monday 8 February Planning Sub Committee 

Tuesday 9 February Cabinet 

Wednesday 10 February Health & Wellbeing Board (daytime) 

Thursday 11 February Licensing Sub Committee A 

Monday 22 February Full Council 

Tuesday 23 February Adults & Health Scrutiny Panel 

 Licensing Sub Committee B 

Wednesday 24 February Community Safety Partnership 

 

March 2021 

Monday 1 March Keep free for Member Briefing/ training 

Tuesday 2 March Housing & Regeneration Scrutiny Panel 

 Standards Committee 

Thursday 4 March Environment & Community Safety Scrutiny Panel 

 Pensions Committee & Board 

Monday 8 March Children & Young People Scrutiny Panel   



 Planning Sub Committee 

Tuesday 9 March  Cabinet 

Thursday 11 March Regulatory Committee 

Monday 15 March Overview & Scrutiny Committee 

Alexandra Palace Joint Statutory Advisory & Consultative 

Committees 

Tuesday 16 March Staffing & Remuneration Committee 

Thursday 18 March Corporate Committee 

Monday 22 March Full Council 

Tuesday 23 March Corporate Parenting Advisory Committee 

 Licensing Sub Committee A 

Monday 29 March Alexandra Palace & Park Board 

 

April 2021 

Monday 19 April Planning Sub Committee 

Tuesday 20 April Cabinet 

 

May 2021 

Monday 24 May Full Council AGM 

 


